
Simplified Underwriting
Up to RM60,000 coverage from RM30-45 / month. Sign up online!

Group Multiple Bene�ts 
Insurance Scheme (GMBIS)

Life Insurance



Important notes
1. This is an insurance product that is tied to the performance of the underlying assets, and is not a pure investment product such as unit trusts. You must evaluate 

your options carefully and satisfy yourself that the investment- linked insurance plan chosen meets your risk appetite, and that you can afford the premium 
throughout the policy duration.  You should satisfy yourself that the rider(s) will best serve your needs. To increase investment value at any time, it is advisable 
that you pay the additional premium as “top ups”. Return on an investment-linked fund is not guaranteed. You are encouraged to appoint a nominee(s) and ensure 
that your nominee (s) is aware of the plan that you have purchased. You should read and understand your insurance policy and discuss with your intermediary or 
contact the company directly for more information.

2. The SPIF program is an initiative by the life insurance association of Malaysia to establish a *rm5 million fund to encourage youth and young families to purchase 
life insurance.  It is also aimed at encouraging first time buyers of life insurance protection.

3. *Protection by PIDM on benefits payable from the unit portion of this certificate/policy/product is subject to limitations. Please refer to PIDM's tips brochure or 
contact Great Eastern Life Assurance (Malaysia) Berhad or PIDM (visit www.PIDM.gov.my).

4. **The benefit(s) payable under eligible certificate/policy/product is(are) protected by PIDM up to limits. Please refer to PIDM's tips brochure or contact Great 
Eastern Life Assurance (Malaysia) Berhad or PIDM (visit www.PIDM.gov.my)

5. Great Eastern Life Assurance (Malaysia) Berhad is licensed under the financial services act 2013 and regulated by Bank Negara Malaysia
6. If there is any discrepancy between the English and Bahasa Malaysia versions of this document, the English version shall prevail.
7. Terms and conditions apply.

Sign up online and be eligible to claim 
RM50 Cashback Voucher (SPIF Subsidy)

Coverage up to RM60,000 as 
low as RM30 - RM45 a month

Covers 45 critical 
illnesses

2X payout for personal 
accident 

RM20 - RM30 daily hospital
cash allowance up to 500 days
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Flexible cash withdrawal by
redemption of units

Protection until 65 years
next birthday

Extendable coverage for spouse
and children

Same premium rate for 
all ages
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Apply online now!

 

45 critical illnesses
Death due to natural cause / illness
Accidental death

Total and Permanent Disability (TPD) due to illness

Total and Permanent Disability (TPD) due to accident

Funeral Expenses

Total Investment Value (TIV)

RM30/
month

RM45/
month

RM20,000 RM30,000
RM20,000

RM20,000

RM30,000

RM40,000

RM40,000

RM5,000

RM60,000
RM30,000

RM60,000

Based on Net Asset Value (NAV)

RM20 / day RM30 / dayHospitalisation Income Benefit

 

Benefits  
Sum Assured  

Eligibility
• Member and spouse: Age 19 - 60 years next birthday
• Children: Age 30 days - 23 years next birthday (not working, not married and 
• full-time student)
• Coverage for spouse / children can only be extended if an Assured Member 
        participates in the scheme

What’s in it for you


