

## Group Multiple Benefits Insurance Scheme (GMBIS)

**Simplified Underwriting** 

Up to RM60,000 coverage from RM30-45 / month. Sign up online!





# Sign up online and be eligible to claim RM50 Cashback Voucher (SPIF Subsidy)

#### What's in it for you

- Coverage up to RM60,000 as low as RM30 RM45 a month
- Flexible cash withdrawal by redemption of units

Covers 45 critical illnesses

Protection until 65 years next birthday

3 2X payout for personal accident

- Extendable coverage for spouse and children
- 4 RM20 RM30 daily hospital cash allowance up to 500 days
- 8 Same premium rate for all ages

Benefits	Sum Assured	
	RM30/ month	RM45/ month
45 critical illnesses	RM20,000	RM30,000
Death due to natural cause / illness	RM20,000	RM30,000
Accidental death	RM40,000	RM60,000
Total and Permanent Disability (TPD) due to illness	RM20,000	RM30,000
Total and Permanent Disability (TPD) due to accident	RM40,000	RM60,000
Hospitalisation Income Benefit	RM20 / day	RM30 / day
Funeral Expenses	RM5,000	
Total Investment Value (TIV)	Based on Net Asset Value (NAV)	

#### **Eligibility**

- Member and spouse: Age 19 60 years next birthday
- Children: Age 30 days 23 years next birthday (not working, not married and
- full-time student)
- Coverage for spouse / children can only be extended if an Assured Member participates in the scheme

### **Apply online now!**

#### Important notes

- 1. This is an insurance product that is tied to the performance of the underlying assets, and is not a pure investment product such as unit trusts. You must evaluate your options carefully and satisfy yourself that the investment-linked insurance plan chosen mets your risk appetite, and that you can afford the premium throughout the policy duration. You should satisfy yourself that the rider(s) will best serve your needs. To increase investment value at any time, it is advisable that you pay the additional premium as "top ups". Return on an investment-linked fund is not guaranteed. You are encouraged to appoint a nominee(s) and ensure that your nominee (s) is aware of the plan that you have purchased. You should read and understand your insurance policy and discuss with your intermediary or contact the company directly for more information.
- The SPIF program is an initiative by the life insurance association of Malaysia to establish a \*rm5 million fund to encourage youth and young families to purchase
  life insurance. It is also aimed at encouraging first time buyers of life insurance protection.
- \*Protection by PIDM on benefits payable from the unit portion of this certificate/policy/product is subject to limitations. Please refer to PIDM's tips brochure or contact Great Eastern Life Assurance (Malaysia) Berhad or PIDM (visit www.PIDM.gov.my).
- 4. \*\*The benefit(s) payable under eligible certificate/policy/product is(are) protected by PIDM up to limits. Please refer to PIDM's tips brochure or contact Great Eastern Life Assurance (Malaysia) Berhad or PIDM (visit www.PIDM.gov.my)
- 5. Great Eastern Life Assurance (Malaysia) Berhad is licensed under the financial services act 2013 and regulated by Bank Negara Malaysia
- 6. If there is any discrepancy between the English and Bahasa Malaysia versions of this document, the English version shall prevail.
- 7. Terms and conditions apply.